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A" EH IR % BAHA IRASEE | XLk | E5I%S
04/11/2014 - BEEFEFEA R LY BB EIRA 993,000 ol ¥ 993,000
15/11/2014 &= Seed to Tableli EHCMTH 3B 0 275 | ¥ 992,725
15/11/2014 wRE Seed to Tableft EHCMMT 3 EE 0 366 | ¥ 992,359
22/11/2014 RE Seed to Tablef BE VA (B TOEAE 0 732 | ¥ 991,627
24/11/2014 RE Seed to TableBi BN Fr EREH 0 366 | ¥ 991,261
24/11/2014 WwRE Seed to Tablef BV Fr AR BE 0 480 | ¥ 990,781
25/11/2014 RE Seed to Tablefi BV FTETNEEE 0 4118 | ¥ 986,663
25/11/2014 g Seed to TableEiEHCMAI SR FTH /AR 0 343 | ¥ 986,320
25/11/2014 R Seed to Tablel BHCM 3B 0 686 | ¥ 985,633
25/11/2014 = Seed to TableBi & /\/ A ZEH 0 1,601 | ¥ 984,032
10/12/2014 i Seed to TableB 8 /\/ A © REAMESHFK 0 110555 | ¥ 873,477
11/12/2014 hRE Seed to Tablef B /\/ A & BRAMZEHFK 0 1681 |¥ 871,797
13/12/2014 biiE= Seed to Tableft B /\/AHiZEE 0 1,401 | ¥ 870,396
13/12/2014 RE Seed to Tablefgi EHCM B 0 952 | ¥ 869,444
13/12/2014 wRE Seed to Tablef BHOMTT AR FTH/NAK 0 420 | ¥ 869,023
14/12/2014 TRE Seed to Tablef B A Fr AR BE 0 431 | ¥ 868,592
14/12/2014 = Seed to TableBi BN FrEXBE 0 106 | ¥ = 868,486
15/12/2014 WwRE Seed to Tablef BNV FT AR EER 0 448 | ¥ 868,037
15/12/2014 TRE Seed to TableBiBERVFIETOEER 0 3361 | ¥ 864,676
16/12/2014 e Seed to TableBi BHCMAT TOTEAE 0 5258 [ ¥ 859418
18/12/2014 i1 Seed to TableBi BNV FrERBE 0 448 | ¥ 858,970
18/12/2014 heE Seed to TableBiBE VA A ETOERE 0 2,689 | ¥ 856,281
18/12/2014 g Seed to TableBiERVFIERBE 0 84 |¥ 856,197
19/12/2014 &= Seed to TableBiERVFI A TODEAE 0 1681 |¥ 854516
19/12/2014 W& Seed to Tablefi BHCMTI @A FTH/NAHK 0 420 | ¥ 854,096
19/12/2014 RE Seed to Tablefi EHCMATZEE 0 179 | ¥ 853,917
19/12/2014 R Seed to Tableli EHCMH X EH 0 263 | ¥ 853,653
19/12/2014 g Seed to Tablefii B HCMT3TEE 0 476 | ¥ 853,177
19/12/2014 MR KE-TIEBRERR 0 23294 | ¥ 829,883
19/12/2014 W& Seed to Tablefi §HCMT B EH 0 644 | ¥ 829,239
20/12/2014 RE Seed to Tablefi & /\/AT3EE 0 1961 | ¥ 827,278
26/12/2014 i Seed to TableBi B R B~ ZiE427—K (—KRER) 0 1401 | ¥ 825878
18/01/2015 e Seed to Tablelt B BN RITEERIENK 0 12,620 [ ¥ 813,258
18/01/2015 RE Seed to TableBi B ZEHE~E B2 —R (—KEER) 0 1931 |¥ 811,327
19/01/2015 &= Seed to TableBi B /\/ A ©@HCMAAZEFH{X 0 27038 | ¥ 784,289
25/01/2015 &= Seed to Tablefsi BHOCMHI 3 EE 0 386 | ¥ 783,903
26/01/2015 RE Seed to TableB B /\/ AT EE 0 1379 | ¥ 782524
26/01/2015 RE Seed to Tablef EHCMMIZ B H 0 662 | ¥ 781,862
26/01/2015 RE Seed to Tablefi EHCMAT 3 EE 0 221 | ¥ 781,641
26/01/2015 RE Seed to Tablefs BEHOMTT @A FEH/NAK 0 403 | ¥ 781,239
30/01/2015 &= Seed to TableBi BNV FIEXBE 0 160 [ ¥ 781,079
30/01/2015 & Seed to TableBi BNV FrEXEE 0 452 | ¥ 780,627
31/01/2015 ik Seed to TableFi BNV FTABEE 0 507 | ¥ 780,119
31/01/2015 ik o Seed to Table BBV FIHEXEH 0 199 | ¥ 779,920
31/01/2015 TrE Seed to TableFi BN Fr EEH 0 469 | ¥ 779,452
06/02/2015 RE Seed to TableBiBERUFETODEAE 0 13371 | ¥ 766,081
06/02/2015 R Seed to TableBi BNV FIETER 0 337 | ¥ 765744
06/02/2015 e Seed to Tablefi BHCMTT @R FH/AARK 0 410 | ¥ 765334
06/02/2015 TRE Seed to TableRi §HCMT B EH 0 281 | ¥ 765,053
06/02/2015 ik = Seed to Tablefs EHCMTT 3 EE 0 899 | ¥ 764,154
06/02/2015 wRE Seed to TableBi & /\/ AT EE 0 1966 | ¥ 762,188
23/02/2015 RE Seed to Tablefsi 8BS IRITIHZRIRK 0 22640 | ¥ 739,548
24/02/2015 ENRI HHEEYMRAE ——ILERIE 0 22472 | ¥ 717,076
05/03/2015 | %@-@iE 48— FIN—TREEMERBE 0| 3980 | ¥ 713,096




04/04/2015 RE Seed to Tablefi B HCMAT 3B H 0 165 | ¥ 712,931
05/04/2015 ik Seed to Tablefi EHCMTI 3 EH 0 308 | ¥ 712,623
09/04/2015 | A @-BIE [RUFrAEHPGSHEZEXRESMERER 0 12,385 | ¥ 700,238
09/04/2015 | Z@E-EE |[1o8—FIN—TSEEMEXER 0 9,357 | ¥ 690,881
10/04/2015 i Seed to Tablefi BNV Fr A KBE 0 110 | ¥ 690,771
16/05/2015 TRE Seed to Tableli EHCMMI 3B & 0 126 [ ¥ 690,645
20/05/2015 | Z@E-RIE |AHBREMESMERER 0 1,999 | ¥ 688,646
22/05/2015 EN FHERERaE—K 0 104 | ¥ 688542
24/05/2015 W& Seed to Tablefsi EHCMMI 3 EE 0 301 [ ¥ 688,241
27/05/2015 | ZR@-@IE |[1o58—FIWN—TRESMEXEE 0 3724 | ¥ 684517
27/05/2015 AR | EHREVEHEASEE 0 2738 | ¥ 681,779
28/05/2015 i Seed to TableBEERVFIERBE 0 99 | ¥ 681,680
04/06/2015 RE Seed to Tablel 8 /\/ A ©HCMAIAIZE S 0 19,978 [ ¥ 661,702
04/06/2015 e ke hm LS SN 0 39,956 | ¥ 621,745
08/06/2015 | F@E-BIE |ERBER(BER~NEEEMN) 0 1,508 | ¥ 620,238
13/06/2015 RE Seed to Tablefs EHCM1 3B E 0 174 | ¥ = 620,063
16/06/2015 ENRI FHEREHaE—K 0 408 | ¥ 619,655
16/06/2015 | X@E-BIE |AVF3—FI—TRESMERBE 0 2,069 | ¥ 617,587
17/06/2015 RE Seed to TableEi BNV FIERBE 0 621 | ¥ 616,966
17/06/2015 | X@E-BIE |AV3— Y IL—TREESMERRBE 0 9,341 | ¥ 607,625
18/06/2015 k& Seed to Tablefi BHCMTI 3B & 0 163 | ¥ 607,461
18/06/2015 e Seed to Tablefs 8 R R B 0 5444 | ¥ 602,018
10/07/2015 RE Seed to Table B ERFTHTBE 0 76 | ¥ 601,941
10/07/2015 | Z@-EIE |43 — T IN—TSESMERRE 0 2016 | ¥ 599,925
12/07/2015 RE Seed to Tablefi BHCMAT 3B H 0 338 | ¥ 599,588
12/07/2015 wRE Seed to Tablef# EHCMAT X E & 0 327 | ¥ 599,261
16/07/2015 | Z@E-EIE |N—F—BARBRLEEE/IL—TSESMEXER 0 1,962 | ¥ 597,299
16/07/2015 | i@~ |N\—F—BERBEEEEIT IV —TXESMEXER 0 2179 | ¥ 595120
16/07/2015 | Z@EBIE |[B=AUV T BN—F—BEREERBEXER 0 4,086 | ¥ 591,033
16/07/2015 | %@ EIE |[B=4U T BN—F—RBAEERTHBARER 0 2,724 [ ¥ 588,309
16/07/2015 | X@E-BIE [T BN—F—HBRAXERFBARESR 0 4,086 | ¥ 584,222
20/07/2015 HiEMR  |BHERAXEER 0 1,000 [ ¥ 583,133
26/07/2015 HER  |HHMERAXEER 0 381 |¥ 582751
27/07/2015 g ke S/ N/ AT EE 0 1,471 [ ¥ 581,280
27/07/2015 i Be A EBHEHEMHCMT B E 0 981 | ¥ 580,299
27/07/2015 i e hm EFHEEMHCMET R Fr AR EE 0 1,128 | ¥ 579,172
27/07/2015 ENRl FHEREHaE—K 0 5421 | ¥ 573,750
28/07/2015 HER  |FHERXEEN 0 163 | ¥ 573587
28/07/2015 g e hm LSRN FIAEAE 0 3242 | ¥ 570,345
28/07/2015 HE BHER Ly a AU 0 327 | ¥ 570018
29/07/2015 M FHER) Ty a AU MR 0 272 | ¥ 569,745
29/07/2015 RE Behm EHHERMA L FIERBEER 0 4086 | ¥ 565,659
29/07/2015 N FHEREHE—K 0 2,839 | ¥ 562820
30/07/2015 HE BHERY Iyl atv b 0 436 | ¥ 562,384
31/07/2015 N FHEREHE—K 0 392 | ¥ 561,992
01/08/2015 TRE ORI LHESMERZESR 0 67,124 | ¥ 494868
01/08/2015 M B A LSRN FIEAER 0 4902 | ¥ 489,967
01,/08/2015 hRE ehR ETHESHEMAN FIEBERE 0 6,808 | ¥ 483,159
01/08/2015 ENRl PEREHIE—R 0 1,634 | ¥ 481525
03/08/2015 g e hm EHEHEAN L FrAEAR 0 4902 | ¥ 476,624
03/08/2015 ENRY HHERERaE—K 0 528 | ¥ 476,095
03/08/2015 ENRI THEREHIE—K 0 2124 | ¥ 473971
03/08/2015 i Behm EFHEBMAN L FIEAREE 0 4,085 | ¥ 469,887
05/08/2015 | Z:E-@EIE |EeHhMEFHESMERER 0 48307 | ¥ 421,580
05/08/2015 e BN R EHESHEEMN L FrEREE 0 4085 | ¥ 417,495
05/08/2015 TR e hm EHHEHMA FEEAE 0 5446 | ¥ 412,049
06/08/2015 g Seed to Tableli; B Hi3RFF B E 1 BY 0 14977 | ¥ 397,072
06/08/2015 hRE e hm LS HEMNFrEERE 0 2315 [ ¥ 394,757
06/08/2015 W EehmREHESBAR FE-HCMAT R EE 0 1,127 [ ¥ 393,630




06/08/2015 e Behm LS EEMHCMM R & 0 1,035 | ¥ 392,595
06/08/2015 e fehm LS/ /AT ER 0 2,287 | ¥ 390,308
06/08/2015 ANEE  |EEhR EHHEREHE 0 87,138 | ¥ 303,169
11/08/2015 | 3@ -@1E |EMEH (EMS) 0 757 | ¥ 302,412
20/08/2015 | Xi@-@IE |[BEHMLFHESMEREH 0 4085 [ ¥ 298,328
21/08/2015 | X@EBIE |[1083— I IL—TSESNEXER 0 2451 | ¥ 295877
22/08/2015 IR Seed to Tablefi EHCMI 3T E & 0 245 | ¥ 295,632
22/08/2015 i Seed to Tablefs S HCMT 3 EE 0 300 [ ¥ 295332
23/08/2015 RE Seed to Tablef BHCMTI X EE 0 408 | ¥ 294,924
23/08/2015 RE Seed to Tablef EHOCMTT SR FTH/NNK 0 376 | ¥ 294,548
24/08/2015 | Z@E-BIE |[AU8— T IL—TRESMEXEER 0 8,442 | ¥ 286,107
24/08/2015 | ZE-EIE |ARBREWHESMERER 0 2396 | ¥ 283710
24/08/2015 | ZE-BIE [E=AVUIBN—F—HRRAEERFHBEXER 0 4085 | ¥ 279,626
24/08/2015 | Z@-BIE |[E=AUVTBN—T—HRAETRFIBEXEER 0 4,085 | ¥ 275541
24/08/2015 | Z@-B|IE |[E=AI I BNA—F—BRAETRBEZER 0 2,723 | ¥ 272,818
25/08/2015 & Seed to Tablefsi EHCMM 3B E 0 376 | ¥ 272,442
25/08/2015 RE Seed to Tableffi EHCMTI® AL FTH/NR K 0 376 | ¥ 272,067
25/08/2015 i KE-LIEREER 0 5147 | ¥ 266,920
29/08/2015 | Xi@-@IE |EHBEVESNERER 0 1,334 | ¥ 265,586
18/09/2015 | Z@E-BIE |E=AVV I BN—F—BRAEERFTHARER 0 3964 | ¥ 261,622
18/09/2015 | 3E-BIE |[E=AVVIBN—F—HRAEERFTBEXEE 0 3,964 [ ¥ 257,658
18/09/2015 | Z@-@IE |E=AU I BN—F—BRRAEERTHERER 0 2,642 | ¥ 255016
18/09/2015 | ZE-BIE |48 — T IL—TEESMEXEE 0 7399 | ¥ 247617
18/09/2015 | %@E-BIE |N—F—BERBREEE/ I —TIESNEXEE 0 1,480 | ¥ 246,138
18/09/2015 | Z@E-BIE |[N—F—HERBREEEIT I —TREENEREE 0 1,057 | ¥ 245,081
19/09/2015 W3R KE-TIEBREER 0 30,686 | ¥ 214,395
20/09/2015 i Seed to Tablefs; & HCMTI 3@ # 0 375 | ¥ 214019
20/09/2015 wRE Seed to Tablefsi §HCMTH 3B H 0 391 | ¥ 213628
21/09/2015 EEEMm ERAXEER 0 528 [ ¥ 213,100
23/09/2015 hiiE= Seed to Tablefi BN Fr HEE 0 132 | ¥ 212,968
25/09/2015 W& Seed to Tablels & HCMT 3@ & 0 233 | ¥ 212,735
05/10/2015 | Z@E-@1E |EMEL(EMS) 0 101 [ ¥ 212,635
08/10/2015 | 3@E-@IE |EREMENR (BR~EEEEM) 0 2,645 | ¥ 209,990
14/10/2015 E il HHERERaE—R 0 1,455 | ¥ 208,535
20/10/2015 | 3@-@&IE |EREX (EMS) 0 264 | ¥ 208,271
20/10/2015 | 3@E-@E [EEHA (EMS) 0 69 | ¥ 208,202
21/10/2015 | Zi@-@IE |EEEMER (BER~NBEEEM 0 2,481 | ¥ 205,721
21/10/2015 N FHERERaE—K 0 957 | ¥ 204,764
22/10/2015 g Seed to Tablefs EHOCMHT AL FTH /R 0 190 [ ¥ 204573
22/10/2015 | X@E-EE |EHERETHESNEREE 0 2,036 | ¥ 202,537
22/10/2015 | Z@-EIE |AHEEWESNEREER 0 1,296 | ¥ 201,241
22/10/2015 | X@-@1E |EHBEWESMERER 0 1,296 | ¥ 199,945
22/10/2015 AEE | EHBETHESHASE 0 13224 | ¥ 186,721
23/10/2015 | R@EBE (/08— T IL—TEESNERXEE 0 7141 | ¥ 179,580
25/10/2015 g Seed to Tablef EHCMT B E 0 370 | ¥ 179,210
26/10/2015 &= Seed to Table BN FIHTDEAE 0 5078 | ¥ 174,132
29/10/2015 | 3B BIE |13 — T I—TEESMEXEE 0 1,957 | ¥ 172,175
30/10/2015 hRE Seed to Tablefi BN FrEREE 0 111 ¥ 172,064
30/10/2015 | REBE [RUFrHERPCSHERESRESMEREE 0 9,786 | ¥ 162,278
30/10/2015 | 3@E-BE [E=4U L IRN—F—HBREEERFBEREER 0 3967 | ¥ 158311
30/10/2015 | 3@E-@IE |[E=AULIRN—F—HREAEERBEAXEE 0 3967 [ ¥ 154,344
30/10/2015 | 3GE-@IE |E=AU T BN—TF—HRAEETRIBEARER 0 2,645 | ¥ 151,699
30/10/2015 ENRI AHREYMRAE ——ILNRIE 0 37,026 | ¥ 114,673
30/10/2015 EN R FRBECOVTHERNTIHDFRE/IRILK 0 21264 | ¥ 93409
31/10/2015 N HBEYRE —— LRI 0 14282 | ¥ 79,127
31/10/2015 N RAZ—FAL A —ENRIE 0 49721 | ¥ 29,406
31/10/2015 {3 KE-LEREER 0 29,492 | ¥ -84




